
CB Sprint 2022
Couvin 15.5.2022

Hainaut O.C.

Michel BASTIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : H35
Distance : 2340m
Temps : 0:16:33 (7'04"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Toulouse SEBASTIAN 0:17:58
3. Sylvain CLABAUX 0:20:04

1. 201 00:00:34 59m 9'36"/km
2. 210 00:00:41 00:01:15 50m 13'40"/km
3. 219 00:01:12 00:02:27 221m 5'26"/km
4. 207 00:00:19 00:02:46 60m 5'17"/km
5. 174 00:00:18 00:03:04 54m 5'33"/km
6. 181 00:02:57 00:06:01 225m 13'07"/km
7. 231 00:01:02 00:07:03 210m 4'55"/km
8. 223 00:00:17 00:07:20 44m 6'26"/km
9. 224 00:02:05 00:09:25 95m 21'56"/km

10. 197 00:01:14 00:10:39 190m 6'29"/km
11. 195 00:00:54 00:11:33 122m 7'23"/km
12. 212 00:01:29 00:13:02 290m 5'07"/km
13. 218 00:00:48 00:13:50 180m 4'27"/km
14. 190 00:00:33 00:14:23 87m 6'19"/km
15. 169 00:00:11 00:14:34 29m 6'19"/km
16. 184 00:01:18 00:15:52 260m 5'00"/km
17. 255 00:00:31 00:16:23 87m 5'56"/km
18. 999 00:00:10 00:16:33 43m 3'53"/km
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